Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HUFA75332S3S - MOSFET N-CH 55V 60A D2PAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Fairchild SemiconductorFairchild Semiconductor
HUFA75332S3SHUFA75332S3S

All Fairchild Semiconductor products are manufactured, assembled and tested under ISO9000 and QS9000 quality systems
certification.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE BRAND
HUFA75332G3 TO-247 75332G
HUFA75332P3 TO-220AB 75332P
HUFA75332S3S TO-263AB 75332S
NOTE: When ordering, use the entire part number. Add the suffix T to
obtain the TO-263AB variant in tape and reel, e.g., HUFA75332S3ST.
D
G
S
JEDEC STYLE TO-247 JEDEC TO-220AB
JEDEC TO-263AB
SOURCE
DRAIN
GATE
DRAIN
(TAB)
DRAIN
SOURCE
GATE
DRAIN
 (FLANGE)
GATE
SOURCE
DRAIN
 (FLANGE)
Data Sheet June 2002
                             2 / 11                             2 / 11
Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HUFA75332S3S - MOSFET N-CH 55V 60A D2PAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
©2002 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation HUFA75332G3, HUFA75332P3, HUFA75332S3S Rev. A
Absolute Maximum Ratings TC = 25oC, Unless Otherwise Specified
UNITS